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SUN-1 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48
29.78 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Patterson 00.009 12200 100 0Happy

34.51 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Shriver 00.0010 12391 100 0Annabel

35.00 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ciribassi 00.004 12006 100 0Rampage

47.61 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Esherick 00.005 12169 100 0Spice

37.03 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ciribassi 00.0011 12168 0 0Camber

44.45 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Puro 00.007 12195 0 0Grant

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Szakacs 00.006 12178 0 0Misha

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gage 00.008 12196 0 0Lydia

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45
34.36 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Puro 00.0017 16240 100 0Grover

40.80 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Puro 00.0014 16223 100 0Grady

44.12 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0013 16222 100 0Emma

31.40 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Goodspeed 00.0016 16239 0 0Bizzy

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 10.0018 16246 0 0Loa

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sparrow 00.0015 16228 0 0Shelby

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42
39.39 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Borga 00.0023 20277 100 0Krakken

40.83 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Ginther 00.0024 20293 100 0Sparkles

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rainer 10.0020 20013 0 0Believe

33.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Farrance 00.0021 20261 0 0Whisky

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Biondi 10.0022 20275 0 0Bijou

43.01 1 1 2 15NQ 0 0Dattoma 00.0026 20307 0 0Keen

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sullivan 10.0027 20309 0 0Mackenzie

26.41 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0DeWitt 00.0029 20316 0 0Bailey

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marden 00.0025 20294 0 0Champ

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Baggerman 00.0028 20313 0 0Helo

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46
0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rivkin 10.0030 24016 0 0Branson

40.89 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Meisner 00.0031 24350 0 0Kai

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.0032 24361 0 0Cushla

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  42
28.54 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Ajoux 00.0033 24C363 100 0Hallelujah

30.20 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Keens 00.0035 24C367 100 0Titan

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0DeWitt 10.0038 24C364 0 0Verb

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Heck 10.0037 24C442 0 0Finnick

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0034 24C365 0 0Chick

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tovino 00.0036 24C441 0 0Speed
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SUN-1 PMR JW
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Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  53
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49.46 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0MacLeod 00.001 08074 0 0Sully

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cimprich 00.002 12002 0 0Xena

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Baggerman 00.003 12090 0 0Hera

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  47
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Becker 00.0012 16119 0 0Molly

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  51
0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0MacLeod 10.0019 20132 0 0Brodie
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